~new~
~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section location

The Year in Sweden Kim Loughran Travel / GeoRolling Pyre

HALIFAX COMPREHE MICHAEL VIANNEY  Travel / GeoFLOOR
Frommer's New York CAlexis Lipsitz Flippin  Travel / GeoFLOOR

An Embarrassment of MAnn Vanderhoof Travel / GeoFLOOR
A Walk in the Woods (I'Bill Bryson Travel / GeoFLOOR
In a Sunburned CountrBill Bryson Travel / GeoFLOOR
Neither Here Nor ThereBill Bryson Travel / GeoFLOOR
Notes from a Small IslaBill Bryson Travel / GeoFLOOR
The Road to Little DribtBill Bryson Travel / GeoFLOOR
The Songlines Bruce Chatwin Travel / GeoFLOOR
Race to Dakar Charley Boorman Travel / GeoFLOOR

Rowed Trip: From ScotColin Angus,Julie Angu Travel / GeoFLOOR
Lonely Planet Indonesi:David Eimer,Jayne D'AiTravel / Geo FLOOR

The Sweet Life in ParisDavid Lebovitz Travel / GeoFLOOR
Seasons in Basilicata: /David Yeadon Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Voyage of the NorthernDiane Stuemer Travel / GeoFLOOR
Back Roads California Dk Travel Travel / GeoFLOOR
A WANDERER IN PARE. V. Lucas Travel / Geo Vintage

Notes from the CenturyEdward Hoagland Travel / GeoFLOOR
Long Way Round Ewan McGregor, Charl¢Travel / GeoFLOOR

Bella Tuscany: The SwFrances Mayes Travel / GeoFLOOR
She Explores: Stories cGale Straub Travel / Geo Best Sellers
Outdoor Survival: Learr Garth Hattingh Travel / GeoFLOOR
Honduras & the Bay IsGary Chandler,Liza PraTravel / Geo FLOOR
Yoga for People Who CGeoff Dyer Travel / GeoFLOOR
Bali and Angkor: A 193 Geoffrey Gorer Travel / GeoFLOOR
Rome Then & Now in CGiuseppe Gangi Travel / GeoFLOOR
Kilimanjaro - The TrekkHenry Stedman Travel / GeoFLOOR
Mountaineering: The FrHillel M Danziger Travel / GeoFLOOR
What the Psychic Told Jane Christmas Travel / GeoFLOOR
Gaudi: The Entire WorlJoan Bassegoda | Non¢Travel / GeoFLOOR
Exploring Algonquin PaJoanne Kates Travel / GeoFLOOR
Lonely Planet Brazil 5/EJohn Noble Travel / GeoFLOOR
Into Thin Air: A Person:Jon Krakauer Travel / GeoFLOOR
Beautiful Europe: BelgilJoseph E Morris Travel / GeoFLOOR
Lands of Lost Borders: Kate Harris Travel / GeoFLOOR
Ontario's Lost Canoe RKevin Callan Travel / GeoFLOOR
Up the Creek: A PaddleKevin Callan Travel / GeoFLOOR
Wild Guide Scotland: HKimberley Grant Travel / GeoFLOOR
Lonely Planet Ultimate Lonely Planet Travel / GeoFLOOR
Lonely Planet: Chile & Lonely Planet,Carolyn MTravel / GeoFLOOR
Front Roe: How to Be tlLouise Roe Travel / GeoFLOOR
A Thousand Days in VeMarlena de Blasi Travel / GeoFLOOR
Tanzania Mary Fitzpatrick Travel / GeoFLOOR
Himalaya (UK) Michael Palin Travel / GeoFLOOR

Page 1

price
$6.95
$5.50
$3.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$5.25
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$24.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$7.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$7.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

Living Mountain: A CeleNan Shepherd

Travel / GeoFLOOR

Rediscovering the GreeNorman Scott Henders(Travel / Geo FLOOR
Lonely Planet Central APaul Clammer,Bradley ITravel / Geo FLOOR

Canada Flying High ~ Paul Nopper
Last Train to Zona VercPaul Theroux
McCarthy's Bar: A Jour Pete McCarthy
ACQUIRED TASTES Peter Mayle
Around Africa on My BiRiaan Manser
Richard Bangs' AdventiRichard Bangs
Lonely Planet Ecuador Rob Rachowiecki
Journey to the High SoiRobert L Casey
Tracks: A Woman's So/Robyn Davidson
Vagabonding: An Unco Rolf Potts

Ghost Towns of OntaricRon Brown
Lonely Planet ArgentiniSandra Bao

Girl Outdoors: The WilcSian Anna Lewis
Prettycitylondon: Disco'Siobhan Ferguson
Hidden Mickeys, 2nd E Steven M Barrett
Walt Disney World HacSusan Veness
Prisoners Of Geograph Tim Marshall
Arousing the Goddess Tim Ward
Canada's Best Canoe FUnknown

Cereal City Guide: LoncUnknown
EARTH ESSENTIAL A'Unknown

Ireland in Mind: An AntlUnknown

Lake Superior: The Ulti Unknown
Maiden Voyages: WritirUnknown

Smiths Falls to KingstolUnknown

South Africa Lesotho &Unknown

Top 10 Beijing Unknown
Travellers' Health: How Unknown
Immeasurable World: JWilliam Atkins

Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR
Travel /| GeoFLOOR
Travel / GeoFLOOR

Airborne: A SentimentaWilliam F Jr. Buckley Travel / GeoFLOOR
Atlantic High: A CelebréWilliam F Jr. Buckley Travel / GeoFLOOR
Racing Through ParadiWilliam F Jr. Buckley Travel / GeoFLOOR

Blue Highways

William Least Heat MocTravel / GeoFLOOR

Page 2

$5.50
$6.95
$3.95
$5.25
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.25
$5.50
$5.95
$6.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$7.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.25



	Sheet1

