Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	The Year in Sweden	Kim Loughran	Travel / Ge	Rolling Pyra	\$6.95
~new~	HALIFAX COMPREHE	=	Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Frommer's New York (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Travel / Ge		\$3.95
	An Embarrassment of		Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	A Walk in the Woods (•	Travel / Ge		\$4.25
	In a Sunburned Counti		Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	Neither Here Nor There	•	Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	Notes from a Small Isla	•	Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	The Road to Little Drib		Travel / Ge		\$6.95
	The Songlines	Bruce Chatwin	Travel / Ge		\$5.25
	Race to Dakar	Charley Boorman	Travel / Ge		\$6.95
		t Colin Angus, Julie Angu			\$5.50
	•	i₃David Eimer,Jayne D'A			\$5.50
	The Sweet Life in Paris		Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	Seasons in Basilicata:		Travel / Ge		\$6.95
	Voyage of the Northern		Travel / Ge		\$5.95
	Back Roads California		Travel / Ge		\$5.95
	A WANDERER IN PAR		Travel / Ge	•	\$24.95
	Notes from the Century	•	Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Long Way Round	Ewan McGregor, Charl			\$5.50
	Bella Tuscany: The Sw	-	Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	She Explores: Stories			Best Sellers	\$6.95
	Outdoor Survival: Lear	_	Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	•	s Gary Chandler,Liza Pra			\$3.95
	Yoga for People Who		Travel / Ge		\$5.95
	Bali and Angkor: A 193	•	Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Rome Then & Now in (Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	Kilimanjaro - The Trekl	•	Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Mountaineering: The F	_	Travel / Ge		\$7.95
	What the Psychic Told		Travel / Ge		\$5.50
		kJoan Bassegoda I Non			\$5.95
	Exploring Algonquin Pa		Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Lonely Planet Brazil 5/		Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Into Thin Air: A Person		Travel / Ge		\$4.25
	Beautiful Europe: Belg		Travel / Ge		\$4.95
	Lands of Lost Borders:		Travel / Ge		\$6.95
	Ontario's Lost Canoe F		Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Up the Creek: A Paddl		Travel / Ge		\$5.95
	Wild Guide Scotland: I	•	Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Lonely Planet Ultimate	-	Travel / Ge		\$7.50
	=	Lonely Planet, Carolyn			\$5.50
	Front Roe: How to Be		Travel / Ge		\$6.50
	A Thousand Days in V		Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Tanzania	Mary Fitzpatrick	Travel / Ge		\$5.50
	Himalaya (UK)	Michael Palin	Travel / Ge	PLOOK	\$5.50

Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

Living Mountain: A CeleNan Shepherd	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Rediscovering the GreaNorman Scott Henders		\$6.95
Lonely Planet Central APaul Clammer, Bradley		\$3.95
Canada Flying High Paul Nopper	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.25
Last Train to Zona VercPaul Theroux	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$6.95
McCarthy's Bar: A Jour Pete McCarthy	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$4.95
ACQUIRED TASTES Peter Mayle	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Around Africa on My Bi _' Riaan Manser	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Richard Bangs' Advent Richard Bangs	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Lonely Planet Ecuador Rob Rachowiecki	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Journey to the High SorRobert L Casey	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Tracks: A Woman's SolRobyn Davidson	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Vagabonding: An Unco Rolf Potts	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$4.95
Ghost Towns of OntaricRon Brown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$4.25
Lonely Planet ArgentinaSandra Bao	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Girl Outdoors: The WilcSian Anna Lewis	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Prettycitylondon: DiscovSiobhan Ferguson	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$6.50
Hidden Mickeys, 2nd ErSteven M Barrett	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Walt Disney World HacSusan Veness	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Prisoners Of Geograph Tim Marshall	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Arousing the Goddess Tim Ward	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Canada's Best Canoe FUnknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Cereal City Guide: LondUnknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
EARTH ESSENTIAL A Unknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$7.95
Ireland in Mind: An AntlUnknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Lake Superior: The UltiiUnknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Maiden Voyages: WritirUnknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Smiths Falls to KingstorUnknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$6.95
South Africa Lesotho 8Unknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.50
Top 10 Beijing Unknown	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$4.95
Travellers' Health: How Unknown	\$4.50	
Immeasurable World: JWilliam Atkins	\$5.95	
Airborne: A SentimentaWilliam F Jr. Buckley	\$5.95	
Atlantic High: A CelebraWilliam F Jr. Buckley	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$4.95
Racing Through Paradi William F Jr. Buckley	Travel / Geo FLOOR	\$5.95
Blue Highways William Least Heat Mo	cTravel / GeoFLOOR	\$3.25